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Berg, R.

Wambersky, P.

John, K.

Werner, S.

Hilbertz, H.Fiß, L.

Hahn, B.Krull, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Wambersky, Patrick

16. Azzalini, Verena

9. Fiß, Lia 

8. Krönke, Jan

5. Werner, Sarah

12. Burg, Tom

13. Krull, Justin

4. Heuer, Annette

3. Berg, Raven

14. Hahn, Bjarne

11. Lange, Stephan

6. John, Katharina

7. Hilbertz, Helene

10. Schwenzke, Thorsten

15. Beck, Fabian

2. Hilbertz, Lutz

Azzalini, Verena

Fiß, Lia 

Werner, Sarah

Krull, Justin

Hahn, Bjarne

Lange, Stephan

Schwenzke, Thorsten

Beck, Fabian

Wambersky, Patrick

Krönke, Jan

Burg, Tom

Heuer, Annette

Berg, Raven

John, Katharina

Hilbertz, Helene

Hilbertz, Lutz

Fiß, Lia 

John, Katharina

Werner, Sarah

Hilbertz, Helene

Lange, Stephan

Krönke, Jan

Schwenzke, Thorsten

Heuer, Annette

Azzalini, Verena

Hahn, Bjarne

Krull, Justin

Beck, Fabian

Fiß, Lia 

Hilbertz, Helene
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Schwenzke, Thorsten

John, Katharina

Werner, Sarah

Krönke, Jan

Heuer, Annette

Wambersky, Patrick

Burg, Tom

Berg, Raven

Hilbertz, Lutz

Azzalini, Verena

Krull, Justin

Hahn, Bjarne

Beck, Fabian

Fiß, Lia 

Schwenzke, Thorsten

Hilbertz, Helene

Lange, Stephan

Werner, Sarah

Heuer, Annette

John, Katharina

Krönke, Jan

Wambersky, Patrick

Hilbertz, Lutz

Burg, Tom

Berg, Raven
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21/19,16/21,21/19

11/21,21/15,22/20

21/15,21/11

21/17,21/13

21/8,21/8

21/6,21/11

21/16,21/12

21/13,21/8

21/10,21/17

21/10,21/2

21/12,21/15

21/8,21/8

21/10,21/8

21/12,21/11

22/24,21/15,21/19

21/19,21/16

21/12,21/12

19/21,21/10,21/17 21/14,21/19

21/15,21/9 11/21,21/13,21/13

19/21,21/18,21/16

21/14,21/14

21/13,9/21,21/13

21/6,21/17

5. SG-Meisterschaft - HE Hobby/Juge Ausrichter : TuS Brietlingen


